Document type: Product card
Document date: 2019-06-24
Generated by: Systemair Online Catalogue
RVAZ4 24A ACTUATOR 0-10V
Item no. 9862
Description
Valve actuator
• 0...10 V control signal
• 24 V AC supply voltage
• Manual manoeuvring
• Easy to mount on the valve
• Stroke 5.5 mm
• Position indication
RVAZ4 is a range of valve actuators for control of Regin's
zone valves in the ZTV/ZTR, ZTVB/ZTRB range. Force 400 N.
This product conforms with the EMC requirements of European harmonised standards EN60730-1:2000
and EN60730-2-8:2002 and carries the CE mark.
Dimensions
Documentation
RVAZ4-24A_IMO_EN_SV_DE_FR.pdf (542,52kB)
RVAZ4_EN.pdf (215,85kB)
RVAZ4-24A _Declaration of Conformity_EN.pdf (130,53kB)
Name: RVAZ4 24A ACTUATOR 0-10V | Item no.: 9862
Document type: Product card | Document date: 2019-06-24 | Generated by: Online catalogue
1 / 2
Technical parameters
Voltage supply 24 V AC +/- 15%
Power consumption max 6 W
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Max. stroke 5,5 mm
Full stroke time 121 sec
Stem force 400 Nm
Permitted max. ambient humidity [%RH] 95 %RH
Permitted range for ambient temperature 0-50 °C
Enclosure class IP44
Wiring
Control signal (0...10 V) - RED -
Supply voltage (G) - BLACK - RVAZ4-24A
System neutral (G0) - BLUE -
Specification text
Valve actuator for kvs values up to 6.0.
Input signal 0...10V DC.
Conforms with the EMC requirements of European harmonised standards EN60730-1: 2000 and EN60730-2-8: 2002.
With CE mark.
Suitable for Systemair valves ZTV/ZTR.
Name: RVAZ4 24A ACTUATOR 0-10V | Item no.: 9862
Document type: Product card | Document date: 2019-06-24 | Generated by: Online catalogue
2 / 2